REGISTER OF INTERESTS
RECORD OF DISCLOSURES

Meetin Minute | Minute Disclosure Nature of Extent of Financial
Date 8 Book Book Date Interested Party Interest Interest Did the Councillor leave the Chambers
Page No | Item No.
Partners son is
19/12/2017 21 8.4 P2 | 19/12/2017 Cr Les Price Impartiality | interested in buying No - Insignificant
this block
17/04/2018 30 10.4 17/04/2018 | Cr Ron Hogben Financial Tendered for this Yes
Has had a prior Yes at 7.17pm. Council resolved the
16/10/2018 18 141 16/10/2018 Cr Les Price Financial financial dealing with '”tefeSt was tr|y|a_1l and he was
one of the companies permitted to participate and vote.
P Returned 7.22pm
18/12/2018 | 22 104 | 18/122018 | T EWZADEh ety | 1S related (sister) to No - Insignificant
Houghton one of the owners
21/05/2019 | 26 106 | 21/05/2019 | CrlesPrice | Financial |72%2 picr’]t’istgtr'i'merw Yes
21/05/2019 | 30 107 | 21/05/2019 | CrLesPrice | Financial |72%2 p;t?t':rf;'”tereﬁ Yes
Financial Owns Coodardy Stn
15/10/2019 5 14.1 15/10/2019 Cr Les Price Proximity and has dealings with | Item adjourned to Dec 2019 meeting

Westgold
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Date Date Interest Interest
Page No | Item No.
20/10/2020 9 103 | 2002020 | CTENZAbE o tiality | SSter of property No - Insignificant
Houghton owner
15/12/2020 | 17 105 | 15/12/2020 |  Cr Hogben Financial | Contacts with the Yes
applicant Company
Recent dealings with
Fenix-Newhaul
18/05/2021 14 10.4 18/05/2021 Cr Price Impartiality regarding siting of a No - Insignificant
communications tower
on Coodardy Station
Recent dealings with
Fenix-Newhaul
18/05/2021 19 10.5 18/05/2021 Cr Price Impartiality | regarding siting of a No - Insignificant
communications tower
on Coodardy Station
18/05/2021| 28 10.8 18/05/2021 Cr Price Impartiality Is anf;?bgcr’ard No - Insignificant
Impartiality & Is a CRC board
18/05/2021| 28 10.8 | 18/05/2021 Cr Dennis lf’inanci;’l member and his wife is Yes

a CRC employee
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Minute
Book
Page No

Minute
Book

Item No.

Disclosure
Date

Interested Party

Nature of
Interest

Extent of Financial
Interest

Did the Councillor leave the Chambers

20/07/2021

16

10.5

15/07/2021

CEO Richard
Towell

Relates
directly to
Author

Employed in
accordance with LG
adopted standards

No - Insignificant

21/12/2021

21

10.5

21/12/2021

Cr Elizabeth
Houghton

Impartiality

Uncle’s property has
an adjoining boundary
with proposed
tenement.

No - Insignificant

16/08/2022

10

10.4

16/08/2022

Cr Les Price

Impartiality

Cue Community
Resource Centre
Funding. Cr Les Price
declared an impartiality
interest as he is a
member of the
Resource Centre
committee

No - Insignificant

16/08/2022

10

10.4

16/08/2022

Cr lan Dennis

Impartiality

Cr lan Dennis declared
an impartiality interest
as he is the Chairman
of the Resource Centre

Board.

Yes
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Book
Item No.

Disclosure
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Interested Party

Nature of
Interest

Extent of Financial
Interest

Did the Councillor leave the Chambers

16/08/2022

22

10.4

11/08/2022

CEO Richard
Towell

Impartiality

Richard Towell holds
the office of Treasurer
of this organisation and

may be perceived to

hold an impartiality
interest.

No - Insignificant

16/08/2022

39

13.1

16/08/2022

Cr lan Dennis

Financial

Cr lan Dennis has
declared a financial
interest in this item as
he will receive a sitting
fee if elected onto the
board. Cr Dennis did
not vote on this item.

Yes

20/09/2022

18

10.6

20/09/2022

Cr Les Price

Financial

Cr Price has financial
dealings with Westgold

Yes

18/10/2022

15

10.3

18/10/2022

Cr Les Price

Financial

Cr Price has financial
dealings with Westgold

Yes
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) . . Cr Price has financial
20/12/2022 9 10.3 20/12/2022 Cr Les Price Financial . . Yes
dealings with Westgold
Yes at 7.07pm. By consensus, Council
agreed that Cr Price can participate in
. . . Cr Price has financial the discussions. Re-entered
17/10/2023 24 10.6 17/10/2023 CrLes Price Financial dealings with Westgold| chambers 7.09pm. Cr Price left the
chambers at the conclusion of
discussions 7.33pm.
CEOQO is a voting
19/03/2024 25 10.7 15/03/2024 | Mr Richard Towell | Impartiality membgr of thg No - Insignificant
GeoRegion Project
Working Group
Cr Hogben declared a
16/04/2024 | 23 141 | 16/04/2024 | CrRon Hogben | Financial | nancial interestas he Yes

is the potential supplier
of concrete




