

Meeting Date	Minute Book Page No	Minute Book Item No.	Disclosure Date	Interested Party	Nature of Interest	Extent of Financial Interest	Did the Councillor leave the Chambers
19/12/2017	21	8.4 P2	19/12/2017	Cr Les Price	Impartiality	Partners son is interested in buying this block	No - Insignificant
17/04/2018	30	10.4	17/04/2018	Cr Ron Hogben	Financial	Tendered for this	Yes
16/10/2018	18	14.1	16/10/2018	Cr Les Price	Financial	Has had a prior financial dealing with one of the companies	Yes at 7.17pm. Council resolved the interest was trivial and he was permitted to participate and vote. Returned 7.22pm
18/12/2018	22	10.4	18/12/2018	Cr Elizabeth Houghton	Impartiality	Is related (sister) to one of the owners	No - Insignificant
21/05/2019	26	10.6	21/05/2019	Cr Les Price	Financial	Has a potential interest in items	Yes
21/05/2019	30	10.7	21/05/2019	Cr Les Price	Financial	Has a potential interest in items	Yes
15/10/2019	5	14.1	15/10/2019	Cr Les Price	Financial Proximity	Owns Coodardy Stn and has dealings with Westgold	Item adjourned to Dec 2019 meeting



Meeting Date	Minute Book Page No	Minute Book Item No.	Disclosure Date	Interested Party	Nature of Interest	Extent of Financial Interest	Did the Councillor leave the Chambers
20/10/2020	9	10.3	20/10/2020	Cr Elizabeth Houghton	Impartiality	Sister of property owner	No - Insignificant
15/12/2020	17	10.5	15/12/2020	Cr Hogben	Financial	Contacts with the applicant Company	Yes
18/05/2021	14	10.4	18/05/2021	Cr Price	Impartiality	Recent dealings with Fenix-Newhaul regarding siting of a communications tower on Coodardy Station	No - Insignificant
18/05/2021	19	10.5	18/05/2021	Cr Price	Impartiality	Recent dealings with Fenix-Newhaul regarding siting of a communications tower on Coodardy Station	No - Insignificant
18/05/2021	28	10.8	18/05/2021	Cr Price	Impartiality	Is a CRC board member	No - Insignificant
18/05/2021	28	10.8	18/05/2021	Cr Dennis	Impartiality & Financial	Is a CRC board member and his wife is a CRC employee	Yes



Meeting Date	Minute Book Page No	Minute Book Item No.	Disclosure Date	Interested Party	Nature of Interest	Extent of Financial Interest	Did the Councillor leave the Chambers
20/07/2021	16	10.5	15/07/2021	CEO Richard Towell	Relates directly to Author	Employed in accordance with LG adopted standards	No - Insignificant
21/12/2021	21	10.5	21/12/2021	Cr Elizabeth Houghton	Impartiality	Uncle's property has an adjoining boundary with proposed tenement.	No - Insignificant
16/08/2022	10	10.4	16/08/2022	Cr Les Price	Impartiality	Cue Community Resource Centre Funding. Cr Les Price declared an impartiality interest as he is a member of the Resource Centre committee	No - Insignificant
16/08/2022	10	10.4	16/08/2022	Cr Ian Dennis	Impartiality	Cr Ian Dennis declared an impartiality interest as he is the Chairman of the Resource Centre Board.	Yes



Meeting Date	Minute Book Page No	Minute Book Item No.	Disclosure Date	Interested Party	Nature of Interest	Extent of Financial Interest	Did the Councillor leave the Chambers
16/08/2022	22	10.4	11/08/2022	CEO Richard Towell	Impartiality	Richard Towell holds the office of Treasurer of this organisation and may be perceived to hold an impartiality interest.	No - Insignificant
16/08/2022	39	13.1	16/08/2022	Cr lan Dennis	Financial	Cr Ian Dennis has declared a financial interest in this item as he will receive a sitting fee if elected onto the board. Cr Dennis did not vote on this item.	Yes
20/09/2022	18	10.6	20/09/2022	Cr Les Price	Financial	Cr Price has financial dealings with Westgold	Yes
18/10/2022	15	10.3	18/10/2022	Cr Les Price	Financial	Cr Price has financial dealings with Westgold	Yes



Meeting Date	Minute Book Page No	Minute Book Item No.	Disclosure Date	Interested Party	Nature of Interest	Extent of Financial Interest	Did the Councillor leave the Chambers
20/12/2022	9	10.3	20/12/2022	Cr Les Price	Financial	Cr Price has financial dealings with Westgold	Yes
17/10/2023	24	10.6	17/10/2023	Cr Les Price	Financial	Cr Price has financial dealings with Westgold	Yes at 7.07pm. By consensus, Council agreed that Cr Price can participate in the discussions. Re-entered chambers 7.09pm. Cr Price left the chambers at the conclusion of discussions 7.33pm.
19/03/2024	25	10.7	15/03/2024	Mr Richard Towell	Impartiality	CEO is a voting member of the GeoRegion Project Working Group	No - Insignificant
16/04/2024	23	14.1	16/04/2024	Cr Ron Hogben	Financial	Cr Hogben declared a financial interest as he is the potential supplier of concrete	Yes